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2000 Semlin (")
2100 Lakewood (“)
2200 Templeton (“)
------  Garden (“)
8th Av. West.—Extends 

from Ontario St. west 
to City Boundary. 1st 
north of Broadway W. 
(W) crosses on Gran­
ville & parallels 1 
block south from 1 to 
1500. (R&W) parallels 
I blocks north from 
1500 to 3700.

1 Ontario (W)
100 Manitoba (")
200 Columbia 8. (“)
300 Alberta (")
100 Yukon (“)
500 Bridge (“)
1100 Ash (“)
700 Heather (“)
800 Willow (")
900 Laural (“)

1000 Oak (")
1100 Spruce (“)
1200 Alder (")
1300 Birch (")
1100 Hemlock <")
1500 Granville (“)
1000 Fir (")
1700 Pine (R&W) 
moo Cedar (")
1900 Cypress (“)
2000 Maple (")
2100 Arbutus (")
2200 Yew (")
2300 Vine (“)
2400 Balsam (")
2500 Larch (")
2000 Trafalgar (“)
2700 Stephens (")
2s00 McDonald (“)
3000 Bayswater I")
3100 Balaclava (")
3200 Trutch (")
3300 Blelnhelm (")
3100 Waterloo (")
2500 Colllngwood (“)
3i;oo Dunbar (")
3700 Alma (“) 
loth Av. Bast.—Extends 

irom Ontario St. east 
to Garden Drive. 1st 
south of Broadway E. 
lY) crosses on West­
minster. (G&W) cross 
■n Park. (R) parallels 

1 block north from 200 
to 700.

1 Ontario (R-W-Y)
I '0 Quebec (")

0 Westminster (")

------- Westminster Road
(“)

30( Sophia (")
400 Prince Edward (R)

------- Victoria St. (“)
500 St. George (")
600 Carolina (“)
700 Scott (“)
800 Burns (")
900 St. Catherines (") 

1000 Dock <“)
HOC Glen (G&W)
1200 Keith (")
1300 Clark (“)
1500 Woodland (")
1700 Park (")
1900 Victoria (")
2000 Semlin (")
2100 Lakewood (")
2200 Templeton (")
------- Garden (")
10th Av. West__ Extends

from Ontario St. west 
to City Boundary. 1st 
south of Broadway W. 
(W) parallels 1 block 
north from 1 to 1500. 
(R&W) parallels 6 
blocks north from 1600 
to 3700.

1 Ontario (W)
100 Manitoba (“)
200 Columbia S. (")
300 Alberta (“)
400 Yukon (“)
600 Bridge (“)
600 Ash (“)
700 Heather (“)
800 Willow (")
900 Laurel (")

1000 Oak <")
1100 Spruce (")
1200 Alder (“)
1300 Birch (")
1400 Hemlock (“)
1500 Granville (“)
1600 Fir (“)
1700 Pine (")
1800 Cedar (")
1900 Cypress (“)
2000 Maple (")
2100 Arbutus (“)
2200 Yew (“)
2600 Trafalgar (R&W) 
2700 Stephens (”)
2800 McDonald (")
2900 Mackenzie (")
3000 Carnarvon (")
3100 Balaclava (")
3200 Trutch (")
33000 Blenheim (")
3400 Waterloo (“)


